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All School Announcements & Events 

 
●​ Wednesday - Friday, November 26-28, NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break 
●​ Tuesday, December 2, MS Choir Concert 6:30pm, LC in HS 
●​ Thursday - Saturday, December 4-6 RCS Boy’s Basketball Tournament (see brackets) 
●​ Saturday, December 6, Pyramid Run Fundraiser 9:00am Red Rock State Park (flier) 
●​ Monday, December 8, Band Navajo Burger Sale 5:30 - 6:50 pm SFC lobby 
●​ Monday, December 8, MS/HS Christmas Band Concert 7:00pm SFC main gym 
●​ Tuesday - Wednesday, December 9 -10, Senior Presentations 5:00-7:00 pm 
●​ Tuesday, December 9, 1st - 3rd Christmas Program 6:30-7:30 pm Rehoboth CRC 
●​ Saturday, December 13, HS Choir Christmas Concert 4:00pm United Methodist Church 
●​ Friday, December 19 - Friday January 2 NO SCHOOL, Christmas Break 

 

 

ATTACHED: 

Menu for Dec 1-5 

Sports schedule for Dec 1-5 

HS Boys Tournament Brackets Dec 4-6 (JV,V) 

Pyramid Rock Run Dec 6 

MS Basketball Schedule 

HS Girls Basketball Schedule 

HS Boys Basketball Schedule 

http://www.rcsnm.org


 

Hi Everyone, 

We will be in dire need of food servers for lunches for December and January.  If you can 
serve some time and need some volunteer hours this will be a great opportunity to help our 
kitchen staff. 

Please go to Fellowship Hall Servers to sign up. 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1YsMDv-rPWs98KTi-1F7ukE4vkcERYG0EWtAPXxLq5sw/edit?gid=1956768221#gid=1956768221


 

 

DATE HIGH SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Monday, December 1  MS Basketball HOME vs. Newcomb 
4 pm Girls B 
5 pm Boys B 
6 pm Girls A 
7 pm Boys A 

Tuesday, December 2 5:00 / 6:30pm - Boys Basketball HOME vs. 
Tohatchi(JV,V) 
5:00 pm - Girls Basketball AWAY vs. 
Coronado 

 

Wednesday, December 3  MS Basketball AWAY vs. Zuni 
4 pm Girls B 
5 pm Boys B 
6 pm Girls A 
7 pm Boys A 

Thursday, Dec 4 - Saturday 
Dec 6 
Friday Dec 5 - Saturday Dec 
6 

RCS Boys Basketball Tournament (JV,V) 
 
Girls Basketball AWAY - Holmes C-Team 
Tournament (JV) - Miyamura 

 

 
 



 

 



 







 

 
 
 


